





8th July, 2020

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai

Kind Attn: Manager, Listing Department

Email Id: neaps@nse.co.in Stock Code - SONATSOFTW **BSE Limited**

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street

Mumbai

Kind Attn: Manager, Listing Department Email Id: listing.centre@bseindia.com

Stock Code - 532221

Dear Sir/Madam,

SUB: Confirmation Certificate pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we are enclosing herewith the Compliance Certificate for Quarter ended June 30, 2020, received from KFin Technologies Private Limited, our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Sonata Software Limited**

Mangal Kulkarni Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



Dated 06.07.2020

TO

SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 1/4, APS TRUST BUILDING BULL TEMPLE ROAD N R COLONY BANGALORE- 560019

Sub: Confirmation Certificate in the matter of Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that No securities received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended June 30, 2020.

Request to kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, FOR KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED



GANESH CHANDRA PATRO SR MANAGER

KFin Technologies Private Limited

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")